
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MERIT INVESTMENT AND
LOGISTICS, LLC.

(2) C & C MANAGEMENT
GROUP, LTD

(3) EARN CONTRACTORS

0001 432MFF1418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

180.000

UD

104.23000 18,761.40 100.00000 18,000.00 175.00000 31,500.00

6001 600000-UD

. FULL WIDTH LITTER PICK-UP 5
MAN CREW

552.000

UD

570.00000 314,640.00 662.00000 365,424.00 650.00000 358,800.00

Section Total with LCC: $333,401.40 $383,424.00 $390,300.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$390,300.00$333,401.40 $383,424.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$383,424.00$333,401.40 $390,300.00

$333,401.40

Contract Item Totals

$383,424.00 390,300.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 1 of 8

LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE FAIRLAND SHOP IN
MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 11, 2015

Contract Description:

432MFF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY

Min: Max:

06/17/2015 17:21:42

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Page 2 of 8

LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE FAIRLAND SHOP IN
MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 11, 2015

Contract Description:

432MFF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY

Min: Max:

06/17/2015 17:21:42

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) KEENE CUT LAWN
SERVICE

(5) COLOSSAL
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(6) CAMCO LLC

0001 432MFF1418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

180.000

UD

305.00000 54,900.00 185.00000 33,300.00 390.00000 70,200.00

6001 600000-UD

. FULL WIDTH LITTER PICK-UP 5
MAN CREW

552.000

UD

630.00000 347,760.00 765.00000 422,280.00 750.00000 414,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $402,660.00 $455,580.00 $484,200.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$484,200.00$402,660.00 $455,580.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$455,580.00$402,660.00 $484,200.00

$402,660.00

Contract Item Totals

$455,580.00 484,200.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE FAIRLAND SHOP IN
MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 11, 2015

Contract Description:

432MFF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY

Min: Max:

06/17/2015 17:21:42

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE FAIRLAND SHOP IN
MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 11, 2015

Contract Description:

432MFF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY

Min: Max:

06/17/2015 17:21:42

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) SERVICE ALL INC. (8) SMALLWOOD GROUND
MAINTENANCE

(9) INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL
CLEANING GROUP

0001 432MFF1418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

180.000

UD

150.00000 27,000.00 750.00000 135,000.00 649.00000 116,820.00

6001 600000-UD

. FULL WIDTH LITTER PICK-UP 5
MAN CREW

552.000

UD

920.00000 507,840.00 750.00000 414,000.00 1,145.20000 632,150.40

Section Total with LCC: $534,840.00 $549,000.00 $748,970.40

Life Cycle Costs:

$748,970.40$534,840.00 $549,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$549,000.00$534,840.00 $748,970.40

$534,840.00

Contract Item Totals

$549,000.00 748,970.40Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE FAIRLAND SHOP IN
MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 11, 2015

Contract Description:

432MFF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY

Min: Max:

06/17/2015 17:21:42

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE FAIRLAND SHOP IN
MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 11, 2015

Contract Description:

432MFF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY

Min: Max:

06/17/2015 17:21:42

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(10) WINDY WILLOW FARM
SERVICES, LLC.

0001 432MFF1418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

180.000

UD

1,075.10000 193,518.00

6001 600000-UD

. FULL WIDTH LITTER PICK-UP 5
MAN CREW

552.000

UD

1,547.04000 853,966.08

Section Total with LCC: $1,047,484.08

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,047,484.08Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$1,047,484.08

$1,047,484.08

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE FAIRLAND SHOP IN
MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 11, 2015

Contract Description:

432MFF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY

Min: Max:

06/17/2015 17:21:42

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE FAIRLAND SHOP IN
MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 11, 2015

Contract Description:

432MFF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY

Min: Max:

06/17/2015 17:21:42

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03


